Shop online at www.bocedwards.com
5
PAGE
19
V
A
L
V

QSB250P 13.07 9.75 0.47 8.97 – 2.22 4.08 3.72 -14.70 8.74 12.09
1 QSB250P pneumatic actuator is to the right of the valve shaft
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
QSB63 manual operation1 B42402000
QSB63P double pneumatic operation1 B42403000
QSB100 manual operation1 B42602000
QSB100P double pneumatic operation1 B42603000
QSB160 manual operation1 B42802000
QSB160P double pneumatic operation1 B42803000
QSB250 manual operation2 B43002000
QSB250P single pneumatic operation2 B43003000
1 Supplied with 1 Co-Seal
2 Supplied with 1 trapped "O" ring
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
QSB63/QSB63P valve
Butterfly plate "O" ring (fluoroelastomer) H02106161
Shaft seal "O" ring (5) (fluoroelastomer) H02106010
QSB100/QSB100P valve
Butterfly plate "O" ring (fluoroelastomer) H02106055
Shaft seal "O" ring (5) (fluoroelastomer) H02106010
F
ØA
ØB
ØL
C x
E
H
I
G
J
K
1
Ø9 (0.35) (63, 100)
Ø11 (0.43) (160, 250)
*
QSB160/QSB160P valve
Butterfly plate "O" ring (fluoroelastomer) H02106208
Shaft seal "O" ring (5) (fluoroelastomer) H02106011
QSB250/QSB250P valve
Butterfly plate "O" ring (fluoroelastomer) H02106095
Shaft seal "O" ring (2) (fluoroelastomer) H02106121
VALVE VALVE TYPE
RECOMMENDED
CONTROL VALVE
CONFIGURATION